SAUSE BROS.

Current Honolulu Rates

24 HOUR DISPATCH (808) 224-8847

Rate Schedule for Tug Assists

Effective: 03/01/2024

Rates are per tug hour for assisting a vessel inside Honolulu Harbor. (Subject to availability and following

conditions).

HARBOR TUGS

Tractor Tug (ASD)

CONVENTIONAL TUG

KAHU

KEKOA
JOSEPH SAUSE
HENRY SAUSE
TECUMSEH

BROOKE CHAPMAN

HONOLULU HARBOR

HORSE POWER STANDARD

4,400 $2,330.00/HR

HORSE POWER STANDARD

2,500 TO 4,800 $2,069.00/HR
4,800
4,800
3,600
3,600
3,750

4,200

SAT/SUN/HOLIDAYS

$2,785.00/HR

SAT/SUN/HOLIDAYS

$2,404.00/HR

ABOVE RATES ARE APPLICABLE FROM FIFTEEN (15) MINUTES PRIOR TO THE SCHEDULED ASSIST TIME
UNTIL VESSEL RETURNS TO PIER 27/28.



OUTSIDE HONOLULU HARBOR

Rates for assisting a vessel off the port of Honolulu, at Barber’s Point and Pearl Harbor are the same rates
per tug hour as for inside Honolulu Harbor subject to the following minimum hourly charges.

OFFPORT HONOLULU TWO (2) HOUR MINIMUM
BARBER’S POINT & PEARL FOUR (4) HOUR MINIMUM
HARBOR

CHARGES AFTER (2) and (4) HOUR MINIMUM

IDLE RATE STANDARD SAT/SUN/HOLIDAYS
TRACTOR TUGS $1,967.00/HR $2,303.00/HR
CONVENTIONAL TUGS $1,749.00/HR $2,213.00/HR

3000 TO 4800 HP

Standard time rates apply from Monday at 0001 through Friday at 2400 except on Holidays. Sat/Sun/Holiday
rates apply on Saturdays, Sundays and Holidays from 0001 to 2400. Holidays shall be as declared by the State of
Hawaii and Federal Government.

Fuel Surcharge: Fuel Surcharge is assessed based on a fuel cost of $1.00/gallon

Minimum call out charge is one (1) hour and charges will be computed in 15-minute increments for time of use
greater than the minimum charge. Minimum notice for ordering tug services will be five (5) hours. If less notice
is given, an additional fee equal to the minimum one (1) hour charge at the applicable rate will be assessed in
addition to other charges.

Unless four (4) hour notice of delay or cancellation is given, charges will be computed from one quarter (1/4) of
one (1) hour prior to the scheduled time until the assist tug is resecured or at a one (1) hour minimum,
whichever is greater.

Usage of Sause Bros., Inc. tug service under this rate schedule is subject to the General Provisions for Tug
Service included herein and also available at www.sause.com.

When assisting vessels disabled, stranded or in distress, the rates to be charged will be 5096 higher than the
applicable hourly rate.



